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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 22816  100.00% 189.01- 190 156 0.68% 3293 14.43% 19679 86.25%
238.01-239 2 0.01% 4 0.02% 22814 99.99% 188.01-189 146 0.64% 3439 15.07% 19523 85.57%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 6 0.03% 22812 99.98% 187.01-188 135 0.59% 3574 15.66% 19377 84.93%
236.01 - 237 2 0.01% 8 0.04% 22810 99.97% 186.01- 187 151 0.66% 3725 16.33% 19242 84.34%
235.01 - 236 9 0.04% 17 0.07% 22808 99.96% 185.01- 186 149 0.65% 3874 16.98% 19091 83.67%
234.01-235 8 0.04% 25 0.11% 22799 99.93% 184.01-185 141 0.62% 4015 17.60% 18942 83.02%
233.01-234 6 0.03% 31 0.14% 22791 99.89% 183.01-184 147 0.64% 4162 18.24% 18801 82.40%
232.01-233 9 0.04% 40 0.18% 22785 99.86% 182.01-183 150 0.66% 4312 18.90% 18654 81.76%
231.01-232 12 0.05% 52 0.23% 22776 99.82% 181.01-182 132 0.58% 4444 19.48% 18504 81.10%
230.01 - 231 10 0.04% 62 0.27% 22764 99.77% 180.01 - 181 156 0.68% 4600 20.16% 18372 80.52%
229.01-230 10 0.04% 72 0.32% 22754 99.73% 179.01-180 151 0.66% 4751 20.82% 18216 79.84%
228.01-229 19 0.08% 91 0.40% 22744 99.68% 178.01-179 156 0.68% 4907 21.51% 18065 79.18%
227.01-228 14 0.06% 105 0.46% 22725 99.60% 177.01-178 174 0.76% 5081 22.27% 17909 78.49%
226.01 - 227 16 0.07% 121 0.53% 22711 99.54% 176.01-177 154 0.67% 5235 22.94% 17735 77.73%
225.01 - 226 20 0.09% 141 0.62% 22695 99.47% 175.01-176 165 0.72% 5400 23.67% 17581 77.06%
224.01 - 225 26 0.11% 167 0.73% 22675 99.38% 174.01-175 175 0.77% 5575 24.43% 17416 76.33%
223.01-224 32 0.14% 199 0.87% 22649 99.27% 173.01-174 159 0.70% 5734 25.13% 17241 75.57%
222.01-223 24 0.1% 223 0.98% 22617 99.13% 172.01-173 164 0.72% 5898 25.85% 17082 74.87%
221.01-222 29 0.13% 252 1.10% 22593 99.02% 171.01-172 156 0.68% 6054 26.53% 16918 74.15%
220.01 - 221 39 0.17% 291 1.28% 22564 98.90% 170.01-171 181 0.79% 6235 27.33% 16762 73.47%
219.01-220 39 0.17% 330 1.45% 22525 98.72% 169.01-170 182 0.80% 6417 28.13% 16581 72.67%
218.01-219 42 0.18% 372 1.63% 22486 98.55% 168.01 - 169 190 0.83% 6607 28.96% 16399 71.88%
217.01-218 47 0.21% 419 1.84% 22444 98.37% 167.01-168 146 0.64% 6753 29.60% 16209 71.04%
216.01 - 217 44 0.19% 463 2.03% 22397 98.16% 166.01- 167 151 0.66% 6904 30.26% 16063 70.40%
215.01-216 54 0.24% 517 227% 22353 97.97% 165.01- 166 181 0.79% 7085 31.05% 15912 69.74%
214.01-215 57 0.25% 574 2.52% 22299 97.73% 164.01- 165 180 0.79% 7265 31.84% 15731 68.95%
213.01-214 62 0.27% 636 2.79% 22242 97.48% 163.01- 164 161 0.71% 7426 32.55% 15551 68.16%
212.01-213 67 0.29% 703 3.08% 22180 97.21% 162.01- 163 163 0.71% 7589 33.26% 15390 67.45%
211.01-212 82 0.36% 785 3.44% 22113 96.92% 161.01-162 161 0.71% 7750 33.97% 15227 66.74%
210.01-211 83 0.36% 868 3.80% 22031 96.56% 160.01 - 161 172 0.75% 7922 34.72% 15066 66.03%
209.01-210 87 0.38% 955 4.19% 21948 96.20% 159.01 - 160 164 0.72% 8086 35.44% 14894 65.28%
208.01 - 209 96 0.42% 1051 4.61% 21861 95.81% 158.01- 159 148 0.65% 8234 36.09% 14730 64.56 %
207.01-208 82 0.36% 1133 4.97% 21765 95.39% 157.01- 158 170 0.75% 8404 36.83% 14582 63.91%
206.01 - 207 89 0.39% 1222 5.36% 21683 95.03% 156.01-157 167 0.73% 8571 37.57% 14412 63.17%
205.01 - 206 103 0.45% 1325 581% 21594 94.64% 155.01 - 156 184 0.81% 8755 38.37% 14245 62.43%
204.01 - 205 100 0.44% 1425 6.25% 21491 94.19% 154.01- 155 193 0.85% 8948 39.22% 14061 61.63%
203.01 - 204 98 0.43% 1523 6.68% 21391 93.75% 153.01- 154 159 0.70% 9107 39.91% 13868 60.78%
202.01 - 203 104 0.46% 1627 7.13% 21293 93.32% 152.01-153 177 0.78% 9284 40.69% 13709 60.09%
201.01 - 202 109 0.48% 1736 761% 21189 92.87% 151.01-152 149 0.65% 9433 41.34% 13532 59.31%
200.01 - 201 109 0.48% 1845 8.09% 21080 92.39% 150.01 - 151 179 0.78% 9612 42.13% 13383 58.66 %
199.01 - 200 110 0.48% 1955 8.57% 20971 91.91% 149.01- 150 190 0.83% 9802 42.96% 13204 57.87%
198.01 - 199 116 0.51% 2071 9.08% 20861 91.43% 148.01-149 168 0.74% 9970 43.70% 13014 57.04%
197.01- 198 134 0.59% 2205 9.66% 20745 90.92% 147.01-148 157 0.69% 10127 44.39% 12846 56.30%

196.01 - 197 119 0.52% 2324 10.19% 20611 90.34% 146.01 - 147 167 0.73% 10294 45.12% 12689 55.61%
195.01 - 196 141 0.62% 2465 10.80% 20492 89.81% 145.01- 146 188 0.82% 10482 45.94% 12522 54.88%
194.01- 195 141 0.62% 2606 11.42% 20351 89.20% 144.01-145 160 0.70% 10642 46.64% 12334 54.06%
193.01 - 194 146 0.64% 2752 12.06% 20210 88.58% 143.01-144 203 0.89% 10845 47.53% 12174 53.36%
192.01-193 140 0.61% 2892 12.68% 20064 87.94% 142.01-143 174 0.76% 11019 48.30% 11971 52.47%
191.01-192 121 0.53% 3013 13.21% 19924 87.32% 141.01-142 192 0.84% 11211 49.14% 11797 51.70%
190.01 - 191 124 0.54% 3137 13.75% 19803 86.79%  140.01 - 141 158 0.69% 11369 49.83% 11605 50.86 %
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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A& ‘st
160  0.70%
184  0.81%
189  0.83%
140  0.61%
154  0.67%
141 0.62%
178 0.78%
164  0.72%
172 0.75%
167 0.73%
170 0.75%
140  0.61%
180  0.79%
128 0.56%
146 0.64%
163 0.71%
146 0.64%
164  0.72%
177 0.78%
154  0.67%
150  0.66%
151 0.66%
139 061%
146 0.64%
166 0.73%
158 0.69%
139 061%
154  0.67%
154  0.67%
160  0.70%
174 0.76%
165  0.72%
159  0.70%
176 0.77%
169  0.74%
149 0.65%
147 0.64%
153 0.67%
168 0.74%
165  0.72%
162 0.71%
150  0.66%
166 0.73%
144 0.63%
159  0.70%
130 0.57%
137 0.60%
157 0.69%
152 0.67%
138 0.60%

N
11529

11713
11902
12042
12196
12337
12515
12679
12851
13018
13188
13328
13508
13636
13782
13945
14091
14255
14432
14586
14736
14887
15026
15172
15338
15496
15635
15789
15943
16103
16277
16442
16601
16777
16946
17095
17242
17395
17563
17728
17890
18040
18206
18350
18509
18639
18776
18933
19085
19223

BTtk
50.53%
51.34%
52.17%
52.78%
53.45%
54.07%
54.85%
55.57%
56.32%
57.06%
57.80%
58.42%
59.20%
59.77%
60.40%
61.12%
61.76%
62.48%
63.25%
63.93%
64.59%
65.25%
65.86%
66.50%
67.22%
67.92%
68.53%
69.20%
69.88%
70.58%
71.34%
72.06%
72.76%
73.53%
74.27%
74.93%
75.57%
76.24%
76.98%
77.70%
78.41%
79.07%
79.79%
80.43%
81.12%
81.69%
82.29%
82.98%
83.65%
84.25%

PN
11447

11287
11103
10914
10774
10620
10479
10301
10137
9965
9798
9628
9488
9308
9180
9034
8871
8725
8561
8384
8230
8080
7929
7790
7644
7478
7320
7181
7027
6873
6713
6539
6374
6215
6039
5870
5721
5574
5421
5253
5088
4926
4776
4610
4466
4307
4177
4040
3883
3731

[Epaew
50.17%
49.47%
48.66%
47.83%
47.22%
46.55%
45.93%
45.15%
44.43%
43.68%
42.94%
42.20%
41.58%
40.80%
40.23%
39.60%
38.88%
38.24%
37.52%
36.75%
36.07%
35.41%
34.75%
34.14%
33.50%
32.78%
32.08%
31.47%
30.80%
30.12%
29.42%
28.66%
27.94%
27.24%
26.47%
25.73%
25.07%
24.43%
23.76%
23.02%
22.30%
21.59%
20.93%
20.21%
19.57%
18.88%
18.31%
17.71%
17.02%
16.35%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

A& ‘st
134 0.59%
143 0.63%
131 057%
139 061%
109 0.48%
134 0.59%
134 0.59%
12 0.49%
138 0.60%
107 0.47%
108 0.47%
18 052%
87  0.38%
104 0.46%
99  0.43%
107 0.47%
9  0.39%
79 0.35%
66  0.29%
75 0.33%
72 0.32%
82  0.36%
83  0.36%
75 0.33%
72 0.32%
56 0.25%
54 0.24%
53 0.23%
50  0.22%
47 021%
37 0.16%
49 0.21%
60  0.26%
52 0.23%
36 0.16%
30 0.13%
32 0.14%
28 0.12%
34 0.15%
23 0.10%
27 0.12%
21 0.09%
30 0.13%
22 0.10%
20 0.09%
16 0.07%
16 0.07%
23 0.10%
15 0.07%
16 0.07%

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

A& Hote

19357 84.84%
19500 85.47%
19631 86.04%
19770 86.65%
19879 87.13%
20013 87.71%
20147 88.30%
20259 88.79%
20397 89.40%
20504 89.87%
20612 90.34%
20730 90.86%
20817 91.24%
20921 91.69%
21020 92.13%
21127 92.60%
21217 92.99%
21296 93.34%
21362 93.63%
21437 93.96%
21509 94.27%
21591 94.63%
21674 94.99%
21749 95.32%
21821 95.64%
21877 95.88%
21931 96.12%
21984 96.35%
22034 96.57%
22081 96.78%
22118 96.94%
22167 97.16%
22227 97.42%
22279 97.65%
22315 97.80%
22345 97.94%
22377 98.08%
22405 98.20%
22439 98.35%
22462 98.45%
22489 98.57%
22510 98.66%
22540 98.79%
22562 98.89%
22582 98.97%
22598 99.04%
22614 99.11%
22637 99.22%
22652 99.28%
22668 99.35%

N
3593

3459
3316
3185
3046
2937
2803
2669
2557
2419
2312
2204
2086
1999
1895
1796
1689
1599
1520
1454
1379
1307
1225
1142
1067
995
939
885
832
782
735
698
649
589
537
501
471
439
411
377
354
327
306
276
254
234
218
202
179
164

[Epaew
15.75%
15.16%
14.53%
13.96%
13.35%
12.87%
12.29%
11.70%
11.21%
10.60%
10.13%

9.66%
9.14%
8.76%
8.31%
7.87%
7.40%
7.01%
6.66%
6.37%
6.04%
5.73%
5.37%
5.01%
4.68%
4.36%
4.12%
3.88%
3.65%
3.43%
3.22%
3.06%
2.84%
2.58%
2.35%
2.20%
2.06%
1.92%
1.80%
1.65%
1.55%
1.43%
1.34%
1.21%
1.11%
1.03%
0.96%
0.89%
0.78%
0.72%
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39.01-40 9 0.04% 22677 99.39% 148 0.65%
38.01-39 10 0.04% 22687 99.43% 139 0.61%
37.01-38 9 0.04% 22696 99.47% 129 0.57%
36.01 - 37 6 0.03% 22702 99.50% 120 0.53%
35.01-36 10 0.04% 22712 99.54% 114 0.50%
34.01-35 10 0.04% 22722 99.59% 104 0.46%
33.01-34 8 0.04% 22730 99.62% 94 0.41%
32.01-33 1 0.05% 22741 99.67% 86 0.38%
31.01-32 7 0.03% 22748 99.70% 75 0.33%
30.01- 31 6 0.03% 22754 99.73% 68 0.30%
29.01-30 3 0.01% 22757 99.74% 62 0.27%
28.01-29 10 0.04% 22767 99.79% 59 0.26%
27.01-28 2 0.01% 22769 99.79% 49 0.21%
26.01-27 3 0.01% 22772 99.81% 47 0.21%
25.01-26 4 0.02% 22776 99.82% 44 0.19%
24.01-25 3 0.01% 22779 99.84% 40 0.18%
23.01-24 2 0.01% 22781 99.85% 37 0.16%
22.01-23 1 0.00% 22782 99.85% 35 0.15%
21.01-22 4 0.02% 22786 99.87% 34 0.15%
20.01-21 1 0.00% 22787 99.87% 30 0.13%
19.01-20 2 0.01% 22789 99.88% 29 0.13%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 22789 99.88% 27 0.12%
17.01-18 2 0.01% 22791 99.89% 27 0.12%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 22791 99.89% 25 0.11%
15.01-16 1 0.00% 22792 99.89% 25 0.11%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 22792 99.89% 24 0.11%
13.01-14 1 0.00% 22793 99.90% 24 0.11%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 22793 99.90% 23 0.10%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 22793 99.90% 23 0.10%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 22793 99.90% 23 0.10%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 22793 99.90% 23 0.10%

8.01-9 1 0.00% 22794 99.90% 23 0.10%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 22794 99.90% 22 0.10%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 22794 99.90% 22 0.10%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 22794 99.90% 22 0.10%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 22794 99.90% 22 0.10%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 22794 99.90% 22 0.10%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 22794 99.90% 22 0.10%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 22794 99.90% 22 0.10%

0.00-1 22 0.10% 22816  100.00% 22 0.10%
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